Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

01/19/2022

01/19/2022

01/19/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

89868

89869

89870

89871

89872

89874

89875

89876

11025 HISERS LN,
BROADWAY

4715 HONEY RUN RD,
DAYTON

4426 SKY RD,
ROCKINGHAM

223 KENSINGTON DR,
ELKTON

0 KESWICK CT

141-(A)- L40A1

8982 TURLEYTOWN RD,
SINGERS GLEN

110 COLLEGE VIEW DR,
BRIDGEWATER

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Pool

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Pool

Residential Solar Electrical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC
General - / Owner/Builder - /
Electrical -

Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

General - JPO
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Applicant - JPO
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Electrical - LIVE WIRE
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
General - SKAC LLC /
Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE
HEATING AND COOLING LLC /
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED / Applicant -
General - / Property Owner - /
Applicant -

Electrical - BECK BUILDERS
OF VIRGINIA LLC / Applicant -
BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA
LLC

General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC

HULSE FRANCIS
G & VIRGINIA A

BURKHOLDER
WILSON L &
DEBORAH L

HARRIS DANA
WALTON &
JENNIFER
GRANDLE
HARRIS
BERRY SHERI
TRACY &
JEFFREY RAY

HERNANDEZ NONE
OSCARF DESIGNATED

LAM KENNETH
WILLIAM &
ASHLEY A
CARROLL
MCCRACKEN
ANIETA

BRIDGEWATER
COLLEGE FARM

INSTALLING FOUR INTELLIJACKS
TO STABALIZE FOUNDATION

ADDING TO EXISTING PORCHES,
RAISING THE ROOF IN THE
REAR, AND ADDING BATHROOM
UPSTAIRS. BUILDING NOT IN
FLOOD ZONE.

INSTALLING PV ROOF MOUNTED
SYSTEM

INSTALLING INGROUND 14X30
FIBERGLASS POOL

2 STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON UNFINISHED
BASEMENT.

INSTALLING INGROUND HEATED
POOL AND PUMP

INSTALLING A SOLAR SYSTEM

STABILZING FOUNDATION;
TOWN ZONING ATTACHED



Permit #

Permit Address

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Report Code

Permits Applied For

Contractors

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

89877

89878

89880

89881

89882

89884

0 SPOTSWOOD LN.

0 WINDY HEIGHTS LN.

0 FRIDLEY CT.

2581 LITTLE GAP RD,
ELKTON

2316 GRASSY CREEK RD,

ROCKINGHAM

0 MILLSTONE ST.

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Electrical

Residential Addition

New Two-Family Dwelling

General - S & K
CONTRACTING
INCORPORATED / Mechanical
- VALLEY SERVICE HEATING
AND COOLING LLC / Applicant
- MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS /
Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON
MCPHERSON

General - BLAINE SMITH &
SONS INC / Mechanics Lien
Agent - WELBY C
SHOWALTER

Electrical - / Mechanical - MOR
AIR HEATING AC &
REFRIGERATION LLC /
Plumbing - MINT CARPENTRY
LLC / General - DHP
ENTERPRISES LLC / Applicant
- DHP ENTERPRISES LLC/
Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST
VIEW TITLE

Electrical - / Applicant -

Property Owner -

General - CARR MASONRY
AND CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Electrical - SIMMONS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
INC / Plumbing - API
PLUMBING LLP / Mechanical -
CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC
/ Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK
VIEW CREDIT UNION

MCDEVITT
JAMES E &
SUSAN G

SMITH BLAINE H
JR & BLAINE
SMITH & SONS

WELBY C
SHOWALTER

ROCK HOMES WEST VIEW
LLC TITLE

JOHNSON

GREGORY A &

SHEILAE

HARRIS

ANTHONY

ROBERT

CARR PARK VIEW
MASONARY AND CREDIT UNION
CONSTRUCTION

LLC

NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON BASEMENT

NEW SINGLE DWELLING ON
BASEMENT

SERVICE PANEL CHANGE
ADDING 2 BEDROOMS, 1 BATH,
AND EXTENDING LIVING ROOM.

NEW TWO FAMILY DUPLEX.
RIGHT SIDE



Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Permit # Permit Address Contractors

Report Code

Description

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

89885

89886

89887

89889

89893

89894

89895

89897

89899

0 MILLSTONE ST

0 MASSANUTTEN DR LOT
6

5135 S EAST SIDE HWY,
ELKTON

305 SANDSTONE LN,
BRIDGEWATER

8050 SPRUCEDALE DR,
SINGERS GLEN

8191 ROCK HILL LN,
LINVILLE

170 SUFFOLK DR,
ROCKINGHAM

0 MARTIN LN

0 LUMBERMILL RD

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

Residential Solar Electrical

Special Entertainment

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Manufactured Home

General - CARR MASONRY
AND CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Electrical - SIMMONS
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
INC / Plumbing - API
PLUMBING LLP / Mechanical -
CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC
/ Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK
VIEW CREDIT UNION

General - BILLY WAYNE
MORGAN / Plumbing -
BELIEVERS PLUMBING AND
MECHANICAL / Electrical -
FISHER ELECTRICAL
SERVICE INC / Mechanics Lien
Agent - MBO SETTLEMENTS

Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR
LLC / Applicant - SIGORA
SOLARLLC

Applicant -

General - VALLEY ROOFING
INC / Applicant -

General - A-1 CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES / Electrical - A-1
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES /
Applicant - A-1
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
General - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing - /
Mechanics Lien Agent - F & M
BANK / Applicant -

Applicant - / General - CMH
HOMES INC

Property Owner Mechanic's Lien
Agent

CARR PARK VIEW

MASONARY AND CREDIT UNION

CONSTRUCTION

LLC

MOONEY MBO

CHRISTOPHER & SETTLEMENTS

BEATRIZ A

VIANNA

MILLERCOORS
LLC

ROHRER
GEORGE J LIFE
ESTATE &
KAREN 8
CHURCH LIFE
ESTAT
OSTLUND FRED
W & MARGARET
VALTIN
ROHRER DENNIS
G & WENDY W

ROSS MARTHA K
TRUST

GRIFFIN WILLIAM
F

F & M BANK

GOOD RICHARD
D & JOANNE G

NEW DUPLEX ON LEFT SIDE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON BASEMENT

APPLYING TREMCO
ALPHAGUARD ROOF COATING
OVER EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM
ON BLDG 53- BREWHOUSE.
SECTION 01

Installation of a Tesla Powerwall
Battery

ADDING A 16X16 SCREEND IN
PORCH

FINISHING OFF 400 SQFT OF
BASEMENT

NEW SINGLE FAMILLY HOME ON
UNFINISHED BASEMENT

2021 72X15 SINGLE WIDE
MANUFACTURED HOME TO BE
ACCESSORY DWELLING



Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Permit # Permit Address Contractors Mechanic's Lien

Report Code

Property Owner

Description

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/25/2022

01/25/2022

01/26/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/26/2022

89900

89902

89904

89926

89927

89929

89906

89907

89931

11629 MODEL RD, ELKTON

0 WELLSLEIGH PL

15458 HIGHGATE LN,
TIMBERVILLE

0 ALWICK CT
0 ALNWICK CT

3142 NORTHVIEW LN,
ELKTON

7758 THOMAS SPRING RD,
BRIDGEWATER

0 RED BRUSH RD.

HEBRON CT

Commercial Remodel/Alteration

New Single Family Dwelling

Home Occupation

New Single Family Dwelling
New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Addition

Residential Solar Electrical

Modular Home

Commercial Retaining Wall

General - SOUTH FORK
SERVICES LLC / Applicant -
SOUTH FORK SERVICES LLC
/ Mechanical - AIR CONTROL
HEATING AND COOLING LLC/
Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC
LLC / Plumbing - CHARLES M
BOWMAN

General - GARY CRUMMETT &
SONS LLC / Electrical -
BRYAN'S ELECTRIC /
Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing -
CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC/
Mechanics Lien Agent - WELBY
C SHOWALTER

Property Owner -

General - EDEN GROUP LLC
General - EDEN GROUP LLC

General - GREGORY SCOTT
ANDREWS

General - POWER HOME
SOLAR LLC / Applicant -
POWER HOME SOLARLLC

General - COUNTRY ESTATES
HOUSING LC / Electrical -
COUNTRY ESTATES
HOUSING LC / Plumbing -
COUNTRY ESTATES
HOUSING LC / Applicant - /
Mechanical - SOLUTIONS
MECHANICAL INC

General - SHENANDOAH
VALLEY LANDSCAPING INC /
Applicant - HOPE COMMUNITY
BUILDERS

Agent

WHITELOCK
CHRISTOPHER
W LIVING TRUST
& CYNTHIA

MATHUSEK
SCOTTD &
MONICA K

WELBY C
SHOWALTER

DELAWDER
DARREN M &
TERESAR
LITTLE SORRELL
LLC

LITTLE SORRELL
LLC

JACKSON
CYNTHIA

THOMPSON
DAVID LEE JR &
EVA MAE

CONLEY
DERRICK S &
PAMELA J

HOPE
COMMUNITY
BUILDERS INC

ADDING 10X20 PORCH TO
BUILDING; ALSO DOING AN
INTERIOR REMODEL

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON CRAWLSPACE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON CRAWLSPACE

20'X20' SUNROOM ADDITION

21 GRID TIED SOLOR AND
BATTERY ROOF MOUNT PANELS
WITH A SOLAR ARRAY OF 443.52
AND A 8.4 KW

NEW DOUBLE WIDE

RETAINING WALL AT COVENANT
HEIGHTS; 234 FT LONG WITH
18FT AT THE TALLEST POINT



Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

01/26/2022

01/20/2022

01/21/2022

01/21/2022

01/24/2022

01/21/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/24/2022

01/25/2022

01/26/2022

89932

20220104

20220113

20220114

20220120

20220125

20220126

20220127

20220128

20220130

20220132

0 WATERLOO MILL LN

2790 SPADERS CHURCH
RD, ROCKINGHAM

16253 MOONRISE LN,
BROADWAY

1296 DIAMOND LN,
ELKTON

6085 FOXCROFT DR,
ROCKINGHAM

2479 HAWKSBILL RD,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

988 TOPAZ CIR,
ROCKINGHAM

behind 3210 Huntington
springs

15705 EVERGREEN
VALLEY RD, TIMBERVILLE

450 ACME COMPANY ST,
BROADWAY

4154 PARK WAY, ELKTON

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Farm Building

Residential Mechanical

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Storage Building

Applicant - / General - /
Electrical - / Mechanical - /
Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien
Agent - NONE DESIGNATED
Electrical - / Property Owner -

Electrical - MID VALLEY
ELECTRIC INC / Electrical -
Applicant - RENTER

Mechanical - EXCEL HEATING
& COOLING INC / Applicant -
EXCEL HEATING & COOLING
INC

Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS
INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN
GAS INC

Mechanical - EXCEL HEATING
& COOLING INC / Applicant -
EXCEL HEATING & COOLING
INC

Property Owner - GARY
CRUMMETT & SONS LLC

Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC

Owner/Builder - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing -

General - HELMUTH
BUILDERS SUPPLY INC /
Property Owner -

Agent

HERSHBERGER NONE
ANDREW D & DESIGNATED
ELLIE

SPAULDING

HERSHBERGER

ROSS

JONATHAN D &

BOBBI JO

STROOP

ROBERT B

DIAMOND LANE
ENDEAVORS LLC
HEATWOLE
JEFFREY C &
JENNIFER K

JKT
INVESTMENTS

CEDAR HILL
ESTATES INC

CRUMMETT
GARY R &
CATHERINE M
SCOTELLARO
ROCCO &
CONSTANCE M
GUMIENNY
FAMILY
REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST
AGAN
TERRENCE J

Total Permits

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING WITH A LOFT ON A
SLAB

UPGRADING SERVICE FROM 200
AMP TO 400 AMP

UPGRADE SERVICE

SERVICE RECONNECT

Trane 60k BTU single stage gas
furnace with 3-ton blower

INSTALLING 60 GAL TANK WITH
INT & EXT LINE

replacing the downflow oil furnace

FARM BUILDING USED FOR
FARM EQUIPTMENT

INSTALLING A 1.5 TON SPLIT
HEAT PUMP

ADDING A BATHROOM TO THE
BASEMENT

14'X36' HELMUTH STORAGE
BUILDING

10



