

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/19/2022	89868	11025 HISERS LN, BROADWAY	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	HULSE FRANCIS G & VIRGINIA A		INSTALLING FOUR INTELLIJACKS TO STABILIZE FOUNDATION
01/19/2022	89869	4715 HONEY RUN RD, DAYTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - / Owner/Builder - / Electrical -	BURKHOLDER WILSON L & DEBORAH L		ADDING TO EXISTING PORCHES, RAISING THE ROOF IN THE REAR, AND ADDING BATHROOM UPSTAIRS. BUILDING NOT IN FLOOD ZONE.
01/19/2022	89870	4426 SKY RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	HARRIS DANA WALTON & JENNIFER GRANDLE		INSTALLING PV ROOF MOUNTED SYSTEM
01/20/2022	89871	223 KENSINGTON DR, ELKTON	Residential Pool	General - JPO CONSTRUCTION INC / Applicant - JPO CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	HARRIS BERRY SHERI TRACY & JEFFREY RAY		INSTALLING INGROUND 14X30 FIBERGLASS POOL
01/20/2022	89872	0 KESWICK CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - SKAC LLC / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED / Applicant -	HERNANDEZ OSCAR F	NONE DESIGNATED	2 STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT.
01/20/2022	89874	141-(A)- L40A1	Residential Pool	General - / Property Owner - / Applicant -	LAM KENNETH WILLIAM & ASHLEY A CARROLL		INSTALLING INGROUND HEATED POOL AND PUMP
01/20/2022	89875	8982 TURLEYTOWN RD, SINGERS GLEN	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC / Applicant - BECK BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA LLC	MCCRACKEN ANIETA		INSTALLING A SOLAR SYSTEM
01/20/2022	89876	110 COLLEGE VIEW DR, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	BRIDGEWATER COLLEGE FARM		STABILIZING FOUNDATION; TOWN ZONING ATTACHED

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/20/2022	89877	0 SPOTSWOOD LN.	New Single Family Dwelling	General - S & K CONTRACTING INCORPORATED / Mechanical - VALLEY SERVICE HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Applicant - MOCCASIN INVESTMENTS / Plumbing - MATTHEW MILTON MCPHERSON	MCDEVITT JAMES E & SUSAN G		NEW SINGLE FAMILY HOME
01/20/2022	89878	0 WINDY HEIGHTS LN.	New Single Family Dwelling	General - BLAINE SMITH & SONS INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WELBY C SHOWALTER	SMITH BLAINE H JR & BLAINE SMITH & SONS	WELBY C SHOWALTER	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BASEMENT
01/21/2022	89880	0 FRIDLEY CT.	New Single Family Dwelling	Electrical - / Mechanical - MOR AIR HEATING AC & REFRIGERATION LLC / Plumbing - MINT CARPENTRY LLC / General - DHP ENTERPRISES LLC / Applicant - DHP ENTERPRISES LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WEST VIEW TITLE	ROCK HOMES LLC	WEST VIEW TITLE	NEW SINGLE DWELLING ON BASEMENT
01/21/2022	89881	2581 LITTLE GAP RD, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant -	JOHNSON GREGORY A & SHEILA E		SERVICE PANEL CHANGE
01/21/2022	89882	2316 GRASSY CREEK RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Addition	Property Owner -	HARRIS ANTHONY ROBERT		ADDING 2 BEDROOMS, 1 BATH, AND EXTENDING LIVING ROOM.
01/21/2022	89884	0 MILLSTONE ST.	New Two-Family Dwelling	General - CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Electrical - SIMMONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC / Plumbing - API PLUMBING LLP / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	NEW TWO FAMILY DUPLEX. RIGHT SIDE

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/21/2022	89885	0 MILLSTONE ST	New Two-Family Dwelling	General - CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC / Electrical - SIMMONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC / Plumbing - API PLUMBING LLP / Mechanical - CUSTOM AIR SOLUTIONS LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	CARR MASONRY AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	PARK VIEW CREDIT UNION	NEW DUPLEX ON LEFT SIDE
01/21/2022	89886	0 MASSANUTTEN DR LOT 6	New Single Family Dwelling	General - BILLY WAYNE MORGAN / Plumbing - BELIEVERS PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL / Electrical - FISHER ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - MBO SETTLEMENTS	MOONEY CHRISTOPHER & BEATRIZ A VIANNA	MBO SETTLEMENTS	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BASEMENT
01/21/2022	89887	5135 S EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Commercial Remodel/Alteration		MILLERCOORS LLC		APPLYING TREMCO ALPHAGUARD ROOF COATING OVER EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM ON BLDG 53- BREWHOUSE. SECTION 01
01/21/2022	89889	305 SANDSTONE LN, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Solar Electrical	Electrical - SIGORA SOLAR LLC / Applicant - SIGORA SOLAR LLC	ROHRER GEORGE J LIFE ESTATE & KAREN S CHURCH LIFE ESTAT		Installation of a Tesla Powerwall Battery
01/24/2022	89893	8050 SPRUCEDALE DR, SINGERS GLEN	Special Entertainment	Applicant -	OSTLUND FRED W & MARGARET VALTIN		
01/24/2022	89894	8191 ROCK HILL LN, LINVILLE	Residential Addition	General - VALLEY ROOFING INC / Applicant -	ROHRER DENNIS G & WENDY W		ADDING A 16X16 SCREEND IN PORCH
01/24/2022	89895	170 SUFFOLK DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES / Electrical - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES / Applicant - A-1 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	ROSS MARTHA K TRUST		FINISHING OFF 400 SQFT OF BASEMENT
01/24/2022	89897	0 MARTIN LN	New Single Family Dwelling	General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - F & M BANK / Applicant -	GRIFFIN WILLIAM F	F & M BANK	NEW SINGLE FAMILLY HOME ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT
01/24/2022	89899	0 LUMBERMILL RD	Manufactured Home	Applicant - / General - CMH HOMES INC	GOOD RICHARD D & JOANNE G		2021 72X15 SINGLE WIDE MANUFACTURED HOME TO BE ACCESSORY DWELLING

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/24/2022	89900	11629 MODEL RD, ELKTON	Commercial Remodel/Alteration	General - SOUTH FORK SERVICES LLC / Applicant - SOUTH FORK SERVICES LLC / Mechanical - AIR CONTROL HEATING AND COOLING LLC / Electrical - CLINE ELECTRIC LLC / Plumbing - CHARLES M BOWMAN	WHITELOCK CHRISTOPHER W LIVING TRUST & CYNTHIA		ADDING 10X20 PORCH TO BUILDING; ALSO DOING AN INTERIOR REMODEL
01/24/2022	89902	0 WELLSLEIGH PL	New Single Family Dwelling	General - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / Plumbing - CRAIGS PLUMBING LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - WELBY C SHOWALTER	MATHUSEK SCOTT D & MONICA K	WELBY C SHOWALTER	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNFINISHED BASEMENT
01/24/2022	89904	15458 HIGHGATE LN, TIMBERVILLE	Home Occupation	Property Owner -	DELAWDER DARREN M & TERESA R		
01/25/2022	89926	0 ALWICK CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - EDEN GROUP LLC	LITTLE SORRELL LLC		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE
01/25/2022	89927	0 ALNWICK CT	New Single Family Dwelling	General - EDEN GROUP LLC	LITTLE SORRELL LLC		NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE
01/26/2022	89929	3142 NORTHVIEW LN, ELKTON	Residential Addition	General - GREGORY SCOTT ANDREWS	JACKSON CYNTHIA		20'X20' SUNROOM ADDITION
01/24/2022	89906	7758 THOMAS SPRING RD, BRIDGEWATER	Residential Solar Electrical	General - POWER HOME SOLAR LLC / Applicant - POWER HOME SOLAR LLC	THOMPSON DAVID LEE JR & EVA MAE		21 GRID TIED SOLAR AND BATTERY ROOF MOUNT PANELS WITH A SOLAR ARRAY OF 443.52 AND A 8.4 KW
01/24/2022	89907	0 RED BRUSH RD.	Modular Home	General - COUNTRY ESTATES HOUSING LC / Electrical - COUNTRY ESTATES HOUSING LC / Plumbing - COUNTRY ESTATES HOUSING LC / Applicant - / Mechanical - SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL INC	CONLEY DERRICK S & PAMELA J		NEW DOUBLE WIDE
01/26/2022	89931	HEBRON CT	Commercial Retaining Wall	General - SHENANDOAH VALLEY LANDSCAPING INC / Applicant - HOPE COMMUNITY BUILDERS	HOPE COMMUNITY BUILDERS INC		RETAINING WALL AT COVENANT HEIGHTS; 234 FT LONG WITH 18FT AT THE TALLEST POINT

Permits Applied For

Date From 1/19/2022 and Date To 1/26/2022

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
01/26/2022	89932	0 WATERLOO MILL LN	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	HERSHBERGER ANDREW D & ELLIE SPAULDING	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING WITH A LOFT ON A SLAB
01/20/2022	20220104	2790 SPADERS CHURCH RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Property Owner -	HERSHBERGER ROSS JONATHAN D & BOBBI JO STROOP		UPGRADING SERVICE FROM 200 AMP TO 400 AMP
01/21/2022	20220113	16253 MOONRISE LN, BROADWAY	Residential Electrical	Electrical - MID VALLEY ELECTRIC INC / Electrical -	ROBERT B		UPGRADE SERVICE
01/21/2022	20220114	1296 DIAMOND LN, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - RENTER	DIAMOND LANE ENDEAVORS LLC		SERVICE RECONNECT
01/24/2022	20220120	6085 FOXCROFT DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - EXCEL HEATING & COOLING INC / Applicant - EXCEL HEATING & COOLING INC	HEATWOLE JEFFREY C & JENNIFER K		Trane 60k BTU single stage gas furnace with 3-ton blower
01/21/2022	20220125	2479 HAWKSBILL RD, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS INC / Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS INC	JKT INVESTMENTS		INSTALLING 60 GAL TANK WITH INT & EXT LINE
01/24/2022	20220126	988 TOPAZ CIR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - EXCEL HEATING & COOLING INC / Applicant - EXCEL HEATING & COOLING INC	CEDAR HILL ESTATES INC		replacing the downflow oil furnace
01/24/2022	20220127	behind 3210 Huntington springs	Farm Building	Property Owner - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC	CRUMMETT GARY R & CATHERINE M		FARM BUILDING USED FOR FARM EQUIPMENT
01/24/2022	20220128	15705 EVERGREEN VALLEY RD, TIMBERVILLE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC	SCOTELLARO ROCCO & CONSTANCE M		INSTALLING A 1.5 TON SPLIT HEAT PUMP
01/25/2022	20220130	450 ACME COMPANY ST, BROADWAY	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Owner/Builder - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing -	GUMIENNY FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST		ADDING A BATHROOM TO THE BASEMENT
01/26/2022	20220132	4154 PARK WAY, ELKTON	Residential Storage Building	General - HELMUTH BUILDERS SUPPLY INC / Property Owner -	AGAN TERRENCE J		14'X36' HELMUTH STORAGE BUILDING

Total Permits

10